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Nome
ATREVIDO
THOR
HEROBRINE
FLEXA
FUZILEIRO
RAMBO
METEORO
TROVAO AZUL
SEM LIMITE
DELEGADO
ZEUS
FURIA AZUL
REI
XIMXIM

Anilha
007219
008751
486701
008695
010712
005465
518530
005913
006424
004741
323043
338284
001821
019084

AZAULAO C ALEGRE 27/01/2019

Dono
LUIZ MARINO
CLEVERSON APARECIDO LANG
ANDERSON ADEMIR KUSS
ADEMIR RODRIGUES
MARCELO F MAGALHAES
ELIZEU AUGUSTIN
CAITO
VILMAR GONGALVES
PAULO CESAR
PAULO CEZAR
ISRAEL CARVALHO
VALMOR GONVALVES
ERMILDO RUDNIK
LAURO ZEITHAMMER

Cidade

Cosb SBS
10/15 min Pontos
0/137 30
0/115 29
0/111 28
0/107 27
0/101 26
0/90 25
0/88 24
0/83 23
0/81 22
0/66 21
0/64 20
0/60 19
0/52 18
0/38 17
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